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CITY OF WEST LAFAYETTE, INDIANA 
2011 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

      
The City of West Lafayette Board of Public Works 
and Safety will meet at 8:30 a.m. each Monday [except 
as noted below] in 2011 in the Council Chambers, City 
Hall, 609 West Navajo, West Lafayette.   
 
Exceptions:   
Due to City holidays, the Board of Public Works and Safety will meet on 
 Tuesday, January 4, instead of Monday, January 3 
 Wednesday, January 19, instead of Monday, January 17 
     Tuesday, February 22, instead of Monday, February 21 
        Tuesday, May 31, instead of Monday, May 30 
 Tuesday, July 5, instead of Monday, July 4 
 Tuesday, September 6, instead of Monday, September 5 
 Tuesday, December 27, instead of Monday, December 26 
 
Changes to this schedule will be posted in West 
Lafayette City Hall, with email notice to local media. 


